DP++
2.5G LAN 1/2
DC-in VGAUSB Type C
USB 2.0
USB 3.2
Gen2
S/PDIF
PCIe x4

PACKING LIST
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name P/N CPU Memory
Rear I/O Internal I/O
Power Thermal Operating
Temp. CNVi
Display 2.5
GbE USB RS-232 RS-232/
422/485 USB
ADN171-CB-x7213E 770-ADN1711-000G x7213E
1 DDR5
VGA/DP/
Type C
2
3 USB 3.2 Gen2,
1 USB Type C
4 2 2 USB 2.0
12VDC
Fanless -5 to 65°C
N/A
ADN171-CB-N200 770-ADN1711-100G N200 DP/HDMI 4 USB 3.2 Gen2 12VDC Yes
ADN171-CB-N50 770-ADN1711-200G N50 DP/DP 3 USB 3.2 Gen2,
1 USB 2.0 12VDC Yes
ADN171-CB-N97 770-ADN1711-300G N97 DP/DP/
Type C
3 USB 3.2 Gen2,
1 USB Type C 12VDC Yes
ADN171-CB-i3-N305 770-ADN1711-400G i3-N305 DP/HDMI 3 USB 3.2 Gen2,
1 USB 2.0 12VDC Yes
ADN173-CB-x7213E 770-ADN1731-000G x7213E DP/HDMI 3 USB 3.2 Gen2,
1 USB 2.0 9~36VDC N/A
ADN173-CB-N50 770-ADN1731-100G N50 DP/DP/
Type C
3 USB 3.2 Gen2,
1 USB Type C 9~36VDC Yes
ADN173-CB-x7425E 770-ADN1731-200G x7425E VGA/DP/
Type C
3 USB 3.2 Gen2,
1 USB Type C 9~36VDC Yes
ADN173-CB-N97 770-ADN1731-300G N97 DP/DP 3 USB 3.2 Gen2,
1 USB 2.0 9~36VDC Yes
ADN173-CB-i3-N305 770-ADN1731-400G i3-N305 DP/HDMI 3 USB 3.2 Gen2,
1 USB 2.0 9~36VDC Yes
• 1 ADN171/ADN173 motherboard
• 1 COM port cable (Length: 250mm, 1 x COM ports)
• 1 Serial ATA data & power cable w/lock (Length: 300mm)